
Rapt Shlkshan Sanstha's 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Colle1e Vashi 

Empowered Autonomou, 

Academic Year 2024--25 

First Merit Ust (General) 
J)e~~rl~~n\; of Bioi.ech o1-· .._, Y\J _.,.,. ,r 

Sr. No. Student Registration No. 

1 3122048 
2 2987374 
3 3124879 
4 3137119 
s 3160622 
6 2978920 

7 3022471 

Pre~ 

J!n:AD 
Oepartmont of B1otechnology 

Karmavcer Bhaurao Patti College 
\l~s.lu. Na"t Mumba,-400 70l 

Student's Full Name 

MORE MANAV SUNIL 

KAOAM GAURI MRUGENORA 

SHORE RUPSHRI SANDIP 

JHA MISS PRASANNA 

GHULE SOHAM PRAKASH 

ANSARI UROOSHA ALAUODIN 

SHIRODKAR AVANEESH 

NANDAKUMAR 

Admission Committee 

-" category Percentage 

OPEN 78.6 

SC 78.33 

OPEN 77.S 
OPEN 77 
OPEN 76.83 
OBC 73.4 

OPEN 73.4 

CfPAL 
ICARWAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE 

VASf-fl, NAVI MUMBAI· ◄00 703. 



Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

35 
36 

37 
38 
39 

F '{. B- Sc. t3] olec.h"1oloJJ 

De, 
SCu4Mnt ~strlden No. 

3011327 
3050747 
314602S 
3081814 

3105232 

3107632 
3096483 

3097138 
3112937 
3108339 
2988942 
3086226 
3105241 
2995288 
3047650 
2989323 
3046175 
2969738 
3033590 
3041860 
3043430 
3024510 
3104538 
3168074 
3111138 
3163758 
3127337 
3008178 
3164306 
2987861 
3098161 
3115137 
3135542 
3084819 
2973701 
3143035 
3163901 
2973672 
3165602 

Rayat Shlkshan Sanstha's 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Colle1e Vashl 

Empowered Autonomous 

Academic Year 2024-25 

Flrst Waiting Ust (General) 
B ,ot~d,YVD l°'Jn.-~~ of 

Student's Full Name Category 

PAJW)l(AA SIOOHI ltiUSHAH SBC 

UMAYt TAHVI ANIL OPEN 

SVTAR KRUTIICA GHAHSHYAM OBC 

IFFAT FAKI IMRAN OPEN 

ICAOAMANOA MANIMAI.A NAGACHAHDER SC 

QUAASHI ARIIYA NASEEM OPEN 

PATHAJIEPIVJWALl"AASANNA OBC 

PATIL SANIKA SANJAY OPEN 

MSUROET£ERCHANORA"-ANT OPEN 

MORE SHRUTI MANOJ OBC 

JAGTAP PREIINA VILAS OPEN 

DASGUPTA HRITAM JOYOEEP OPEN 

SRIVASTAVA SHREYA PRAOEEP KUMAR OPEN 

QjANOEWAR OMA GAJANAN OBC 

ZUNJ OMICAII MANOHAR CBC 

GOTMAIIE JEEVIICA MANl5H CBC 

SAWANT SANIKA SUNll OPEN 

SHAIKH AYESHA IMTIYAZ OPEN 

RAUT CHAJTAHYA UMESH OPEN 

DONGARE ATHARV SANTOS.H OBC 

OAMGUDE NElRA ONYANESHWAJI CBC 

BEHARA SHRUTI RAJENORA OPEN 

WAJNGANKAA SEJAl SU HAS SC 

TOOKAR SHRAVANI SUBHASH OPEN 

T1UPATlil AOrTI BHARAT OPEN 

TlWCUR MIHIR SUHAS CBC 

IOOllf VRUSHAU VINOO SC 

MURAIU SUMAN AIMNO OPEN 

MORE JlONYASA SANTOSH SC 

GUPTA SU900H 5 OPEN 

PAWAR SANIYA Vlf~OO CBC 

s.wlMA ANUIIAG RAMBIUICSHA OPEN 

TUPE PAUllNIMA O~Tli OPEN 

PATIL OURVESH VINOO CBC 

~OE RAJNANOINI SIOOHARTH SC 

l'HAOATAII! l'IIANAU DATTArMY EWS 

.IAISWAL MEGHA HlMANT OPEN 

M<>l'E RIYA OINESH SC 

JAJN IUVAKUMAAI ~CHAND OPEN 

Percentaee 
71.5 
71.17 

70 
69.83 

69.8 

69.17 
69 
69 
69 

68.5 
67.83 
67 2 
66.8 
66.67 
66.17 

65.8 
65.33 
65.17 
64.5 
64.17 

64 
63.83 
63.67 
63.17 
62.4 
61.83 
61.4 
60.S 

5917 
58.2 

57.67 
57.17 
55.67 

55 
54 

53.67 
53.33 
53.17 
52.17 



40 3147788 l<AMIL£ SANIYA JANU 

41 3026196 YAOAV VIICAS SUMSH 

42 3149819 GUPTA PIUYA UJ.J1 

43 3103857 KAOAM PIV.011 OINESH 

44 3165776 KOU SAAATifl LAUT 

45 3124040 CHAVAN SHIVAHI AAVINORA 

46 3U2649 l01CHAND£ OIVESH OIPAlt 

47 2959269 OV.UGUL£ PltlYANltA SHAHANU 

48 ~47 iMALOHUIIE JANHAVI SANJAY 

,f9 3144138 WASHIVAU A~A SHANICAII 

Pr~ 

..,lfEAD Admission Committee 

Oepartm~mt ot s,otechnology 
Karmavcer Bhaurao Patti College 

Vash1. Navl Mumbat-400 703 

SC 51.33 

OPEN 49.08 

OPEN 48.83 

SC 48.5 

SBC 45.83 

OPEN 4S.S 

SC 43.67 

VJNT 43.S 

OBC 43.17 

OPEN 43.17 

~W\\/ 
P~AL 

~R !HAURAO PATIL COLlEGS 

~I. NAVl MOMBAI • 400 703. 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 
3 
4 

s 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Sr. No. 
1 
2 

3 
4 

s 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

Sr. No. 
1 

Sr. No. 
1 

Rayat Shlkshan Sansth.t'1 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patll Colle,• Vashl 

Empowered Autonomous 

Academic Year 2024-25 

First Merit Ust (SC) 

De~-itM~t- oJ.-- (2Joie~\o-fUJ_ 

Student Registration No. Student's Full Name "'Percentage 

3105232 KAOAMANOA MANIMALA NAGACHANOER 69.8 

3104538 WAINGANKAR SEJAL SUHAS 63.67 

3127337 BOOILE VRUSHAU VINOO 61.4 

3164306 MORE JIONYASA $ANTOSH 59.17 

2973701 KALBANDE RAJNANOINI SIOOHARTH 54 

2973672 MORE RIVA OINESH S3.17 

3147788 !CAMBLE SANIYA JANU 51.33 

3103857 KAOAM PRACHI OINESH 48 S 

3122649 LOKHANOE OIVESH OIPAK 43.67 

First Merit Ust (OBC) 

Student Registration No. Student's Full Name Percentage 

3146025 SUTAR KRUTIKA GHANSHYAM 70 

3096483 PATHARE PRAJWAL PRASANNA 69 

3108339 MORE SHRUTI MANOJ 68.S 

2995288 CHANOEWAR OIVVA GAJANAN 66.67 

3047650 ZUNJ OMKAR MANOHAR 66.17 

2989323 GOTMARE JEEVIKA MANISH 65 8 

3041860 OONGAREATHARVSANTOSH 6417 

3043430 DAMGUDE NETRA ONYANESHWAR 64 

3163758 THAKUR MIHIR SUHAS 61.83 

3098161 PAWAR SANIYA VINOD 57.67 

3084819 PATIL OURVESH VINOO 55 

3008947 MALOHURE JANHAVI SANJAY 43.17 

First Merit Ust (~WS) 

Student Rqlstratlon No. Student's Full N.ame Percent.ace 

3143035 PHADATARE PRANAU OATTATRAY 53.67 

First Merit Ust (SBC) 

Student Reclstratlon No. Student's Full Name Percenta1e 

3011327 PARADKAR SIOOHI BHUSHAN 71.S 



Sr. No. Student Rectst~k>n No. 
1 3165776 

Sr. No. Student Reglst-,.tlon No. 

1 29S92~ 

pit; 
lftAO 

Oepartment of 81otechnology 
~ arrntlvccr Bh~11rao Patil College 

\lasn, Navt Mumbai-400 703 

First Waitln1 Ust (SBC) 

Student's Full Name Percentace 

KOLi SARA THI LAUT 45.83 

First Merit Ust (VJNT) 

Student's Full Name Percenta1e 

CHAUGULE PRIYANKA SHAHANU 43.S 

~man PR~l 
Admission Committee IV,RMAVEER 8HAuRAO PATIL COLLE~ 

VASHl. NAVl t.\UWBAI • 400 703. 
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